Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

DK 7241.500
-ibre-optic breakout box, 1 U

State: 11/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

DK 7241.500 - Fibre-optic breakout box, 1 U

To accommodate splicing cassettes, for splice-free cabling of fibre-optic breakoutcables.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Material
Colour

Supply includes

Installation depth
Units

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight

Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM9

ECLASS 8.0

Tender text

DK 7241.500

For splice-free cabling of fibre-optic breakout cables. Cable bundles
may be clamped onto the T-heads at the rear. 4 self-adhesive cable
clips are supplied loose for cable clamping and for storing excess
lengths inside the box.

Sheet steel
RAL 7035

Breakout box
Cable routing clips
Mounting accessories for patch panel

250 mm

1U

1 pc(s).

1.5

1.684
94032080
4028177221314
EC001129

19170113

Fibre-optic breakout box, 1 U, RAL 7035
Material: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL 7035

© Rittal 2025



