## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





# DK 7241.500 Fibre-optic breakout box, 1 U

IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

State: 11/07/2025 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

POWER DISTRIBUTION >> CLIMATE CONTROL



FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

### DK 7241.500 - Fibre-optic breakout box, 1 U

To accommodate splicing cassettes, for splice-free cabling of fibre-optic breakoutcables.

#### Features

Model No.	DK 7241.500
Product description	For splice-free cabling of fibre-optic breakout cables. Cable bundles may be clamped onto the T-heads at the rear. 4 self-adhesive cable clips are supplied loose for cable clamping and for storing excess lengths inside the box.
Material	Sheet steel
Colour	RAL 7035
Supply includes	Breakout box Cable routing clips Mounting accessories for patch panel
Installation depth	250 mm
Units	1 U
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	1.5
Gross weight	1.684
Customs tariff number	94032080
EAN	4028177221314
ETIM 9	EC001129
ECLASS 8.0	19170113

#### Tender text

Fibre-optic breakout box, 1 U, RAL 7035 Material: Sheet steel, spray finished in RAL 7035